Optical
Passives and
Accessories
C-COR offers a complete line of DWDMs, CWDMs, WDMs, Couplers, and an Optical Shelf.
Optical passives and accessories options include:
• dense wavelength division multiplexers (DWDMs) in 1 x 2, 1 x 4, 1 x 8, and 1 x 16
configurations
• coarse wave division multiplexers (CWDMs) in 20nm and 40nm spaced 1 x 4 configurations

Fiber optic bulkheads are available as both straight coupler bulkheads for FC, SC, LC, and LC Duplex connector types, and as a
hybrid FC to SC adapter.
Ordering Information
Model Number Attenuation Level (dB) Model Number Attenuation Level (dB)
P35ATN-0.5-xx 0.5 P35ATN-016-xx 16.0
P35ATN-001-xx 1.0 P35ATN-017-xx 17.0
P35ATN-1.5-xx 1.5 P35ATN-018-xx 18.0
P35ATN-002-xx 2.0 P35ATN-019-xx 19.0
P35ATN-2.5-xx 2.5 P35ATN-020-xx 20.0
P35ATN-003-xx 3.0 P35ATN-021-xx 21.0
P35ATN-004-xx 4.0 P35ATN-022-xx 22.0
P35ATN-005-xx 5.0 P35ATN-023-xx 23.0
P35ATN-006-xx 6.0 P35ATN-024-xx 24.0
P35ATN-007-xx 7.0 P35ATN-025-xx 25.0
P35ATN-008-xx 8.0 P35ATN-026-xx 26.0
P35ATN-009-xx 9.0 P35ATN-027-xx 27.0
P35ATN-010-xx 10.0 P35ATN-028-xx 28.0
P35ATN-011-xx 11.0 P35ATN-029-xx 29.0
P35ATN-012-xx 12.0 P35ATN-030-xx 30.0
P35ATN-013-xx 13.0
P35ATN-014-xx 14.0
P35ATN-015-xx 15.0
1 2 3 4 5
O B x x x x x
1 Switch Type
S Straight coupler